Date in
1802-06-02

1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02

1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02

From
London

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

London
London
London
London
London

For
Mr Nock

James Vere Esq

D Adams

S Wall

Honourable John Eliot
John Phipps

John Phipps

W Toghill

SW

S&M

W Harrison

Williams & Co
T

T

WN

S Wall

B&B

AW&Co

WN

W Long
Whaley & Co
R Miller
Woodard

J Woodward
E Mason

J Lloyd

w

WB

JE&Co

The House of Industry
P Ball

Where
Coalbrookdale

Jefferston, Pembrokeshire
Haverfordwest
Worcester

Down Ampney
Highworth

Highworth

Chalford

Stroud

Gloucester
Rodborough

Bewdley

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester

Worcester
Stourbridge
Brimscombe
Gloucester

Gloucester

Bricks House nr Stroud
Gunns Milll nr Mitcheldean

Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Cargo

2? 12ft 3in Deals, 3? 12ft 2%2in Deals, 1? 10ft 2%in Deals, 3?

12ft 2%in Deals, 1? 10ft 2%in Deals
1 Box

1 Case

2 bales Linen; SW W

5 packages Goods

60 Hambro Barrell Staves; H

30 Quebec Logs

4 bags Wook; WT

1 bag Rice

15 bags Rice

1 bag Wool

27 bags Shumac

1 Hogshead

10 hogsheads Sugar, 1 bag Pepper
14 buts Currants, 30 boxes Candy
1 but Currants

1 bale Linen

2 bags Rice

6 boxes Candy, 1 bag Pepper

5 bags Rice

5 Bags

1 hogshead Glass

Fullers Earth

4 bundles Chairs

2 Boxes

3 bundles Chairs

22 nets Rags; L

20 bags Rice
10 bags Rice
20 bags Rice
20 bags Rice
6 Trusses

Tons

36

14

10

Cwt

3
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15

11
15
10
11

3
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10
20
21
11

18
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12
21
11

3
14
25

7
14

0
25
25

20
8
0

0

16

Qtrs Lbs Notes

Received 1198 Deals

Delivered at Cricklade

To Harman's wharehouse,
Gloucester; 2 broke to pieces



